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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 26 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
9.6.2024 г. - 10:38 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 1:46.50 Petar MITSIN VIH Belgrade (SRB) 5.7.2023 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 1:49.10 Petar MITSIN VIH Sofia 17.7.2022 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 1:57.85 Petar BOZHILOV OM Sofia 12.7.2014 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years

1. Todor DIMITROV 13 Torpedo 2:17.48 408 31.42 34.80 36.10 35.16
2. Tudor CRISTESCU 13 Attack Team 2:20.13 385 31.44 35.30 36.88 36.51
3. Antoan TEVEKELIEV 13 Lokomotiv 2:32.45 299 35.50 39.76 39.65 37.54
4. Luchezar PETROV 13 Olimpia 2:39.22 262 35.73 39.72 43.40 40.37
5. Vitaliy NAZARENKO 13 Torpedo 2:42.62 246 33.52 40.10 44.54 44.46
6. Martin NENOV 13 Iris 2:48.23 222

14 - 15 years

1. Hasan Goktug TUNCAY 15 Turkiye 2:00.15 611 Q 27.74 30.08 31.68 30.65
2. Hikmet Sami KOPARGIL 15 Turkiye 2:03.21 567 28.60 31.31 32.39 30.91
3. Aleks GOSPODINOV 14 Lokomotiv 2:13.90 442 29.96 33.79 35.75 34.40
4. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 15 Dorostol 2:16.12 420 31.38 35.51 36.05 33.18
5. Nikola GEORGIEV 15 Lokomotiv 2:18.33 400 31.78 34.90 36.13 35.52
6. Alexandru CAPRARU 14 Attack Team 2:20.62 381 33.36 35.71 36.35 35.20
7. Martin MATSOEV 14 Lokomotiv 2:20.96 378 30.84 35.79 37.17 37.16
8. Yoan BACHVAROV 15 Iris 2:24.54 351 31.25 37.09 41.15 35.05
9. Dimitar BRATOVANOV 14 Tsarevets 2:24.66 350 31.06 36.48 39.77 37.35

10. Mark CHAKARIYAN 14 Lokomotiv 2:24.91 348 31.28 36.66 38.68 38.29
11. Denislav KALEEV 15 Torpedo 2:29.72 316 33.16 37.89 40.23 38.44
12. Roman TZVETKOV 14 Delfin Varna 2:31.94 302 33.54 38.58 40.51 39.31
13. Ivan VALCHEV 14 Tsarevets 2:33.80 291 35.54 39.53 40.85 37.88
14. Kristian PANCHEV 14 Briz 2:34.23 289
15. Viktor GEORGIEV 14 Julian Rusev 2:35.18 283 34.09 39.59 41.92 39.58
16. Doychin TOMOV 14 Torpedo 2:35.32 283 34.10 39.40 40.59 41.23
17. Tsvetomir STEFANOV 14 Briz 2:36.44 277 34.44 40.40 43.44 38.16
18. Simeon PAPAZOV 15 Psk Cherno More 2:38.96 264 36.57 40.26
19. Dimitar DEVEDJIEV 14 Julian Rusev 2:46.41 230

16 - 18 years

1. Radoslav TODOROV 17 Dobrudzha 1:57.17 659 Q 27.00 28.77 30.57 30.83
2. Kerem DINC 16 Turkiye 1:58.12 643 Q 27.80 29.58 30.56 30.18
3. David STOICA 16 Constanta 1:58.77 633 Q 27.73 29.36 30.76 30.92
4. Boris IVANOV 18 Olimpia 2:00.72 603 Q 28.35 30.61 30.84 30.92
5. Samuil DANAILOV 18 Psk Cherno More 2:00.98 599 Q 26.89 29.38 31.51 33.20
6. Mert Ata PEHLIVANOGLU 16 Turkiye 2:01.06 598 Q 29.75 32.08 29.06 30.17
7. Eren SELAMET 16 Turkiye 2:01.21 595 R 28.51 30.56 31.12 31.02
8. Ali Ihsan ALBAYRAK 16 Turkiye 2:01.37 593 R 27.68 30.73 31.58 31.38
9. Ivailo MILEV 16 Delfin Varna 2:01.45 592 28.47 30.42 31.49 31.07

10. Mateen SEDIQ 16 Constanta 2:02.93 571 28.05 31.26 32.68 30.94
11. Yasen BONEV 18 Asteri 2:03.51 563 28.86 31.44 31.98 31.23
12. Ivo HRISTOV 18 Olimpia 2:04.06 555 28.47 31.29 32.65 31.65
13. Boris LAZAROV 16 Psk Cherno More 2:05.80 533 29.24 32.87 32.51 31.18
14. Hristo HRISTOV 18 Psk Cherno More 2:05.82 532 28.79 32.09 32.93 32.01
15. Aleksandar IVANOV 18 Asteri 2:06.38 525 28.80 31.57 33.53 32.48
16. Konstantin PCHELINSKI 16 Olimpia 2:06.95 518 29.55 32.21 33.14 32.05
17. A. ALEKSANDROV 16 Psk Cherno More 2:07.06 517
18. Vasil BARDAROV 18 Delfin Varna 2:11.93 462 29.86 33.21
19. Svetoslav AVRAMOV 16 Psk Cherno More 2:12.67 454 29.55 33.34 35.42 34.36
20. Volen EKZAROV 18 Dorostol 2:14.16 439 30.77 35.10 34.95 33.34
21. Mihail GEORGIEV 18 Briz 2:16.39 418 31.72 34.07
22. Kristiyan HRISTOV 17 Olimpia 2:18.08 403 30.49 34.34 36.99 36.26
23. Kristian LICHEV 16 Bolyari 2009 2:18.42 400 30.46 34.48 36.75 36.73
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 26, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 16 - 18 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

24. Aleksandar VELIKOV 16 Etar2 2:19.12 394 30.65 34.66 36.77 37.04
25. Veselin STOYANOV 17 Julian Rusev 2:19.51 390 30.67 35.62 37.62 35.60
26. Aleksandar ILIEV 17 Odesos 2008 2:22.65 365 31.97 36.01 37.61 37.06
27. Kamen DIMITROV 16 Tsarevets 2:22.73 364 32.81 36.47 37.98 35.47
28. Yavor STANCHEV 16 Akulite 2:23.95 355 32.10 36.65 38.02 37.18
29. Stanimir ILIEV 16 Iris 2:24.37 352 37.66
30. Martin DENKOV 16 Akulite 2:25.44 344
31. Daniel EVTIMOV 16 Sliven 2:27.93 327 32.75 37.19 40.81 37.18
32. Boris KARAMOCHEV 16 Delfin Varna 2:28.08 326 30.51 36.11 39.73 41.73
33. Stefan GEORGIEV 16 Asteri 2:29.58 317 34.41 40.19 39.03 35.95
34. Boris ILIEV 16 Odesos 2008 2:33.04 296 33.04 38.61 41.25 40.14
35. Hristo IVANOV 16 Sliven 2:34.91 285 34.61 41.21 43.22 35.87
36. Petur DEMIREV 16 Albatros 2:38.77 265 34.02 38.77 42.81 43.17
37. Vencislav GEORGIEV 16 Dobrudzha2021 2:38.84 264 36.37 38.12
38. Martin KALINOV 16 Delfin Varna 2:49.73 217 36.21 42.55 46.09 44.88

DSQ Kristiyan STOYANOV 16 Dorostol 2:17.17 31.25 35.26 35.48 35.18
FS

Open

1. Deniel NANKOV 21 Psk Cherno More 1:55.15 695 Q 26.25 28.55 29.83 30.52
2. Radoslav TODOROV 17 Dobrudzha 1:57.17 659 Q 27.00 28.77 30.57 30.83
3. Kerem DINC 16 Turkiye 1:58.12 643 Q 27.80 29.58 30.56 30.18
4. David STOICA 16 Constanta 1:58.77 633 Q 27.73 29.36 30.76 30.92
5. Hasan Goktug TUNCAY 15 Turkiye 2:00.15 611 Q 27.74 30.08 31.68 30.65
6. Boris IVANOV 18 Olimpia 2:00.72 603 Q 28.35 30.61 30.84 30.92
7. Samuil DANAILOV 18 Psk Cherno More 2:00.98 599 Q 26.89 29.38 31.51 33.20
8. Mert Ata PEHLIVANOGLU 16 Turkiye 2:01.06 598 Q 29.75 32.08 29.06 30.17
9. Eren SELAMET 16 Turkiye 2:01.21 595 R 28.51 30.56 31.12 31.02

10. Ali Ihsan ALBAYRAK 16 Turkiye 2:01.37 593 R 27.68 30.73 31.58 31.38
11. Ivailo MILEV 16 Delfin Varna 2:01.45 592 28.47 30.42 31.49 31.07
12. Mateen SEDIQ 16 Constanta 2:02.93 571 28.05 31.26 32.68 30.94
13. Hikmet Sami KOPARGIL 15 Turkiye 2:03.21 567 28.60 31.31 32.39 30.91
14. Yasen BONEV 18 Asteri 2:03.51 563 28.86 31.44 31.98 31.23
15. Ivo HRISTOV 18 Olimpia 2:04.06 555 28.47 31.29 32.65 31.65
16. Boris LAZAROV 16 Psk Cherno More 2:05.80 533 29.24 32.87 32.51 31.18
17. Hristo HRISTOV 18 Psk Cherno More 2:05.82 532 28.79 32.09 32.93 32.01
18. Aleksandar IVANOV 18 Asteri 2:06.38 525 28.80 31.57 33.53 32.48
19. Konstantin PCHELINSKI 16 Olimpia 2:06.95 518 29.55 32.21 33.14 32.05
20. A. ALEKSANDROV 16 Psk Cherno More 2:07.06 517
21. Vasil BARDAROV 18 Delfin Varna 2:11.93 462 29.86 33.21
22. Svetoslav AVRAMOV 16 Psk Cherno More 2:12.67 454 29.55 33.34 35.42 34.36
23. Aleks GOSPODINOV 14 Lokomotiv 2:13.90 442 29.96 33.79 35.75 34.40
24. Volen EKZAROV 18 Dorostol 2:14.16 439 30.77 35.10 34.95 33.34
25. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 15 Dorostol 2:16.12 420 31.38 35.51 36.05 33.18
26. Mihail GEORGIEV 18 Briz 2:16.39 418 31.72 34.07
27. Todor DIMITROV 13 Torpedo 2:17.48 408 31.42 34.80 36.10 35.16
28. Kristiyan HRISTOV 17 Olimpia 2:18.08 403 30.49 34.34 36.99 36.26
29. Nikola GEORGIEV 15 Lokomotiv 2:18.33 400 31.78 34.90 36.13 35.52
30. Kristian LICHEV 16 Bolyari 2009 2:18.42 400 30.46 34.48 36.75 36.73
31. Aleksandar VELIKOV 16 Etar2 2:19.12 394 30.65 34.66 36.77 37.04
32. Veselin STOYANOV 17 Julian Rusev 2:19.51 390 30.67 35.62 37.62 35.60
33. Tudor CRISTESCU 13 Attack Team 2:20.13 385 31.44 35.30 36.88 36.51
34. Alexandru CAPRARU 14 Attack Team 2:20.62 381 33.36 35.71 36.35 35.20
35. Martin MATSOEV 14 Lokomotiv 2:20.96 378 30.84 35.79 37.17 37.16
36. Denis HRISTOV 20 Julian Rusev 2:22.36 367 31.02 34.79 38.28 38.27
37. Aleksandar ILIEV 17 Odesos 2008 2:22.65 365 31.97 36.01 37.61 37.06
38. Kamen DIMITROV 16 Tsarevets 2:22.73 364 32.81 36.47 37.98 35.47
39. Yavor STANCHEV 16 Akulite 2:23.95 355 32.10 36.65 38.02 37.18
40. Stanimir ILIEV 16 Iris 2:24.37 352 37.66
41. Yoan BACHVAROV 15 Iris 2:24.54 351 31.25 37.09 41.15 35.05
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 26, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

42. Dimitar BRATOVANOV 14 Tsarevets 2:24.66 350 31.06 36.48 39.77 37.35
43. Mark CHAKARIYAN 14 Lokomotiv 2:24.91 348 31.28 36.66 38.68 38.29
44. Martin DENKOV 16 Akulite 2:25.44 344
45. Aleksander BOYANOV 22 Julian Rusev 2:27.06 333 30.65
46. Daniel EVTIMOV 16 Sliven 2:27.93 327 32.75 37.19 40.81 37.18
47. Boris KARAMOCHEV 16 Delfin Varna 2:28.08 326 30.51 36.11 39.73 41.73
48. Stefan GEORGIEV 16 Asteri 2:29.58 317 34.41 40.19 39.03 35.95
49. Denislav KALEEV 15 Torpedo 2:29.72 316 33.16 37.89 40.23 38.44
50. Roman TZVETKOV 14 Delfin Varna 2:31.94 302 33.54 38.58 40.51 39.31
51. Antoan TEVEKELIEV 13 Lokomotiv 2:32.45 299 35.50 39.76 39.65 37.54
52. Boris ILIEV 16 Odesos 2008 2:33.04 296 33.04 38.61 41.25 40.14
53. Ivan VALCHEV 14 Tsarevets 2:33.80 291 35.54 39.53 40.85 37.88
54. Kristian PANCHEV 14 Briz 2:34.23 289
55. Hristo IVANOV 16 Sliven 2:34.91 285 34.61 41.21 43.22 35.87
56. Viktor GEORGIEV 14 Julian Rusev 2:35.18 283 34.09 39.59 41.92 39.58
57. Doychin TOMOV 14 Torpedo 2:35.32 283 34.10 39.40 40.59 41.23
58. Tsvetomir STEFANOV 14 Briz 2:36.44 277 34.44 40.40 43.44 38.16
59. Petur DEMIREV 16 Albatros 2:38.77 265 34.02 38.77 42.81 43.17
60. Vencislav GEORGIEV 16 Dobrudzha2021 2:38.84 264 36.37 38.12
61. Simeon PAPAZOV 15 Psk Cherno More 2:38.96 264 36.57 40.26
62. Luchezar PETROV 13 Olimpia 2:39.22 262 35.73 39.72 43.40 40.37
63. Vitaliy NAZARENKO 13 Torpedo 2:42.62 246 33.52 40.10 44.54 44.46
64. Dimitar DEVEDJIEV 14 Julian Rusev 2:46.41 230
65. Martin NENOV 13 Iris 2:48.23 222
66. Martin KALINOV 16 Delfin Varna 2:49.73 217 36.21 42.55 46.09 44.88

DSQ Kristiyan STOYANOV 16 Dorostol 2:17.17 31.25 35.26 35.48 35.18
FS


